
                                         Chi-Hi Invitational
                   Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  583  Haley Mason                   10  Chippewa Falls                 19:48.7  6:23 
      2    2  578  Ella Behling                  11  Chippewa Falls                 20:13.1  6:31 
      3    3  585  Brooklyn Sandvig               9  Chippewa Falls                 20:59.1  6:46 
      4    4  580  Lydia Fish                    10  Chippewa Falls                 22:14.5  7:10 
      5    5  584  Tess Pitsch                   10  Chippewa Falls                 22:32.1  7:16 
      6    6  586  Gabrielle Sweitzer            10  Chippewa Falls                 22:33.4  7:16 
      7    7  623  Lily Cayley                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            23:24.2  7:32 
      8    8  709  Lydia Monk                    12  Eau Claire North               23:24.4  7:33 
      9    9  579  Emma Eslinger                 12  Chippewa Falls                 23:28.6  7:34 
     10   10  624  Evie Durkee                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:30.8  7:35 
     11   11  643  Greta Steines                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:32.2  7:35 
     12   12  629  Sara Hegde                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:38.3  7:37 
     13   13  702  Karina Barquist                9  Eau Claire North               24:54.8  8:02 
     14   14  634  Rose Luepke                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:03.9  8:05 
     15   15  710  Molly Obrycki                  9  Eau Claire North               25:14.5  8:08 
     16   16  642  Madison Song                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:27.0  8:12 
     17   17  639  Ada Peterson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:27.3  8:12 
     18       619  Alexis Artisensi              11  Eau Claire Memorial            25:38.9  8:16 
     19       640  Riley Picard                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:52.9  8:20 
     20       577  Marnie Barth                  12  Chippewa Falls                 25:54.2  8:21 
     21       626  Nora Frank                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:55.8  8:21 
     22       581  Ava Heinz                      9  Chippewa Falls                 25:57.6  8:22 
     23       647  Ashlyn Yates                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            26:03.3  8:24 
     24   18  704  Harper Dilley                 12  Eau Claire North               26:04.9  8:24 
     25       641  Cora Shemick                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:05.4  8:24 
     26       630  Bella Killey                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            26:06.1  8:25 
     27   19  708  Lauren Laliberty              11  Eau Claire North               26:20.5  8:29 
     28   20  706  Lydia Gilbert                 12  Eau Claire North               26:22.7  8:30 
     29   21  705  Emily Erickson                12  Eau Claire North               26:26.6  8:31 
     30       627  Kyra Geboy                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            26:34.4  8:34 
     31       633  Rachel Lester                 11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:35.0  8:34 
     32       636  Elsa Murray                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            26:38.0  8:35 
     33       620  Mikaela Benike                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            26:48.4  8:38 
     34       625  Zoe Fischer                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            27:00.5  8:42 
     35       637  Zoha Muslim                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            27:08.8  8:45 
     36       632  Ilona LeGore                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            27:17.2  8:47 
     37       711  Ava Olson                     12  Eau Claire North               27:26.9  8:51 
     38       707  Sing Her                      11  Eau Claire North               27:48.5  8:58 
     39       582  Mahryn Leibrandt              12  Chippewa Falls                 27:56.2  9:00 
     40       638  Grace Pederson                12  Eau Claire Memorial            28:08.1  9:04 
     41       712  Sully Phillips                11  Eau Claire North               28:10.6  9:05 
     42       713  Rylee Pyykola                 10  Eau Claire North               28:32.6  9:12 
     43       622  Ellie Bristol                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            28:34.8  9:12 
     44       646  Jana Yang                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            29:06.8  9:23 
     45       703  Faith Benzschawel             11  Eau Claire North               29:40.4  9:34 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Chippewa Falls                        (21:09.5  105:47.5 2:43.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Haley Mason               10 19:48.7
  2      2  Ella Behling              11 20:13.1
  3      3  Brooklyn Sandvig           9 20:59.1
  4      4  Lydia Fish                10 22:14.5
  5      5  Tess Pitsch               10 22:32.1
  6   (  6) Gabrielle Sweitzer        10 22:33.4
  7   (  9) Emma Eslinger             12 23:28.6
  
  2.    54  Eau Claire Memorial                   (23:49.9  119:09.4 1:39.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Lily Cayley                9 23:24.2
  2     10  Evie Durkee               10 23:30.8
  3     11  Greta Steines             10 23:32.2
  4     12  Sara Hegde                10 23:38.3
  5     14  Rose Luepke               12 25:03.9
  6   ( 16) Madison Song              12 25:27.0
  7   ( 17) Ada Peterson              10 25:27.3
  
  3.    73  Eau Claire North                      (25:11.9  125:59.1 2:56.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Lydia Monk                12 23:24.4
  2     13  Karina Barquist            9 24:54.8
  3     15  Molly Obrycki              9 25:14.5
  4     18  Harper Dilley             12 26:04.9
  5     19  Lauren Laliberty          11 26:20.5
  6   ( 20) Lydia Gilbert             12 26:22.7
  7   ( 21) Emily Erickson            12 26:26.6


